
Syllables: Clap, Count, and Write
How many syllables does each animal name contain?

Say each name out loud, clapping each syllable as you do so.
Write the number of syllables in the box.

Color each animal when you are done!

squirrel

rabbit

deer
wolf

bear

hedgehog

2

Name Date Answer Key

2

1

1

2

1
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